92318 Neumarkt

Die Gelegenheit!
BlUro + Ausstellung + Produktion + Lager,
Neumarkt - Gewerbepark

KIRSCH & HAUBNER

MM () B

Flachen & Zimmer

Gesamtflache
Ladenflache
Lagerflache
Grundsticksflache

Ausstattung

Einbaukliche

Alarmanlage

634,46 m?
163,69 m?
634,46 m?

1.731 m?

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Aussen-Courtage
Kaution

3.950 €
4.300 €
350 €
1,19
7.900 €

3.950 €

Kaltmiete

1731 m?

Grundstticksflache

KIRSCH & HAUBNER
IMMOBILIEN

lhr Ansprechpartner

Kirsch & Haubner Immobilien
GmbH

Kirsch & Haubner Immobilien
GmbH

Tel.: 09181/82 65

Online-Exposé

www.nib.de/expose/pguzfzfq

NURNBERGER
IMMOBILIENBORSE

“NIB

Nordbayerns unabhangiger
Makler- und Bautragerverbund




